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Bib # Category Last Name
500 Eddy Merckx Open Men Allen
501 Eddy Merckx Open Men clinton
502 Eddy Merckx Open Men Duff
503 Eddy Merckx Open Men Futrell
504 Eddy Merckx Open Men Potter
505 Eddy Merckx Open Men Wong
506 Eddy Merckx Open Women Chick
507 Eddy Merckx Open Women Kefer
508 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Tandem ITT triplett
509 Female Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 60+ ITT Barker
510 Female Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 60+ ITT Leonhardt
511 Female Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 60+ ITT Los
512 Female Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 50+ ITT Hoffmann
513 Female Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 50+ ITT Wiggins
514 Female Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 40+ ITT Alfano
515 Female Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 40+ ITT Cleary
516 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 70+ ITT Fineran
517 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 70+ ITT Kallman
518 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 70+ ITT Peterson
519 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 70+ ITT Whitt
520 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 60+ ITT Chilmaid
521 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 60+ ITT Herring
522 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 60+ ITT Keanini
523 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 60+ ITT Lanier
524 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 60+ ITT McGlothlin
525 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 60+ ITT Woijcik
526 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 50+ ITT Attis
527 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 50+ ITT Beese
528 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 50+ ITT Kefer
529 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 50+ ITT McAulay
530 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 50+ ITT Sokira-Yakhontov
531 Male Cat 1/2/3/4 Masters 50+ ITT zieman
532 Male Cat 4/Novice ITT Caswell
533 Male Cat 4/Novice ITT Edgerly
534 Male Cat 4/Novice ITT Lemon
535 Male Cat 4/Novice ITT Lenihan
536 Male Cat 4/Novice ITT Ostrander
537 Male Cat 4/Novice ITT Payer
538 Male Cat 4/Novice ITT Pizzarella
539 Male Cat1/2 McVea
540 Male Cat1/2 Saunders

Page 1 of 2

7 Regional Time Trial Champlonshlpj?%r‘

"¢ Wyl
e A

First Name
Philip
christian
James
Andrew
Joseph
Brian
Tia
Rebecca
chester
Molly
Tami
Reita
Jucilene
Barbara
Melissa
Meghann
Dan

Ted
Mark
Randy
Stephen
Tony
Russell
Terry
Steven
Gerald
Brian
Todd
Stephen
Bjoern
Evgeniy
chris
Hank
lan
Stanley
Chris
Gary
Russell
Joseph
Michael
George

A8

Mountain Events
Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

Provisional Start List

Start Time
8:01 AM
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:04 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:17 AM
8:18 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:22 AM
8:23 AM
8:24 AM
8:25 AM
8:26 AM
8:27 AM
8:28 AM
8:29 AM
8:30 AM
8:31 AM
8:32 AM
8:33 AM
8:34 AM
8:35 AM
8:36 AM
8:37 AM
8:38 AM
8:39 AM
8:40 AM
8:41 AM

5/20/2022 11:00 am



A8

nﬁ Carolinas Cycling Association 3%
7 Regional Time Trial Championship-"—=

A8

il et M¥s  May 21,2022 A8 el Eity
i mounihevertss Bob Miarer Auto Service Wade Fire Department i mouniheveriss
Provisional Start List ~ Brreees 7130 Powell Street, Wade, NC 28395 &8 (4  Provisional Start List
Bib # Category Last Name First Name Start Time
541 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice 2 Wheel Recumbent ITT Gaylord Barbara 8:42 AM
542 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice 2 Wheel Recumbent ITT Moore Rick 8:43 AM
543 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice 2 Wheel Recumbent ITT Rudd Ken 8:44 AM
544 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice 2 Wheel Recumbent ITT Wall David 8:45 AM
T
575 Male Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Junior 17-18 ITT meccall benjamin 10:01 AM
576 Female Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Junior 15-16 ITT Horn Megan 10:02 AM
577 Male Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Junior 11-12 ITT Morosco Harrison 10:03 AM
578 Male Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Junior 11-12 ITT Hamblen Lucius 10:04 AM
579 Male Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Junior 9-10 ITT Hamblen Gustaf 10:05 AM
580 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Handcycle ITT-20km Baker Dustin 10:06 AM
581 Cat1/2/3/4/Novice Handcycle ITT-20km DeWitt Daniel 10:07 AM
582 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Handcycle ITT-20km Hairston Andrew 10:08 AM
583 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Handcycle ITT-20km Masson John 10:09 AM
584 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Handcycle ITT-20km Moreno Jw 10:10 AM
585 Cat 1/2/3/4/Novice Handcycle ITT-20km richardson todd 10:11 AM
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